136 F LE X I B LE C A B LE PROTEC TI O N S YS TE M S FO R A PPL I C ATI O NS W ITH H I G H R EQ U I R EM ENTS
—
Plastic braided hoses
Type F.66 & C.66
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey NW
Fits to
termination
Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
F.66 F.66.04SW F.66.04GR 4 – 0.4 3.0  7.0
F.66.06SW F.66.06GR 6 SRER-06 0.6 5.0  8.0
F.66.08SW F.66.08GR 8 SRER-06 0.8 7.0  10.0
F.66.10SW F.66.10GR 10 SRER-06 1.0 9.0  13.0
F.66.12SW F.66.12GR 12 SRER-06 1.4 11.0  16.0
F.66.16SW F.66.16GR 16 SRER-16 1.7 15.0  21.0
F.66.20SW F.66.20GR 20 SRER-16 2.0 20.0  26.0
F.66.25SW F.66.25GR 25 SRER-21/SRER-29 2.4 24.0  31.0
F.66.30SW F.66.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 3.5 28.0  38.0
F.66.40SW F.66.40GR 40 SRER-29 4.2 38.0  49.0
F.66.50SW F.66.50GR 50 SREV-40/SRER-50 5.1 48.0  65.0
F.66.70SW F.66.70GR 70 SREV-40/SRER-50 4.9 48.0  85.0
Monofile Ø: 0.28mm for increased abrasion properties
Coverage: > 90%
Polyamide 6.6
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2), UL-File E 125 619, EN45545-2 HL3
Temperature range: –55°C to +135°C, short-term to +160°C
—
Type F.66 - Braided hose
Approvals
—
Type C.66 - Braided hose
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey NW
Fits to
termination
Weight
nom. per
100 m
(kg)
Operative
range
min. Ø
(mm)
Operative
range
max. Ø
(mm)
C.66 C.66.10SW C.66.10GR 10 SRER-06 0.7 8.0  14.0
C.66.12SW C.66.12GR 12 SRER-06/SRER-16 0.9 9.0  18.0
C.66.16SW C.66.16GR 16 SRER-06/SRER-16 1.2 11.0  22.0
C.66.20SW C.66.20GR 20 SRER-16/SRER-21 1.4 14.0  26.0
C.66.25SW C.66.25GR 25 SRER-16/SRER-21 1.4 18.0  28.0
C.66.30SW C.66.30GR 30 SRER-21/SRER-29 2.5 25.0  43.0
C.66.40SW C.66.40GR 40 SRER-29 2.5 30.0  52.0
C.66.45SW – 45 SREV-40/SRER-50 4.0 40.0  73.0
Monofile Ø: 0.28mm for increased abrasion properties
Coverage: > 75%
Polyamide 6.6
Specifications: DIN 5510 (S4/SR2/ST2),  EN45545-2 HL3
Temperature range: –55°C to +135°C, short-term to +160°C